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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 27 Muški, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
03.04.2016 - 12:54 Rezultati Prelim
Rekord BiH Apsolutni 2:05.64 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Kazan (RUS) 04.08.2015
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 12 2:31.74 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Nis (SRB) 18.12.2011
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 14 2:20.36 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Berlin (GER) 03.03.2013
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 16 2:05.64 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Kazan (RUS) 04.08.2015
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 18 2:05.64 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Kazan (RUS) 04.08.2015

Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sport Time, SA 2:33.56 382
100m: 1:12.79 1:12.79 200m: 2:33.56 1:20.77

2. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Sharks - Sarajevo 2:34.43 376
100m: 1:12.55 1:12.55 200m: 2:34.43 1:21.88

3. TESKEREDŽIĆ, Edvin 98 Bosna, SA 2:40.53 335
100m: 1:14.52 1:14.52 200m: 2:40.53 1:26.01

4. DANKIĆ, Leopold 02 Orka, MO 2:42.45 323
100m: 1:16.96 1:16.96 200m: 2:42.45 1:25.49

5. DEDIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 2:42.46 323
100m: 1:17.01 1:17.01 200m: 2:42.46 1:25.45

6. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 2:42.54 322
100m: 1:17.73 1:17.73 200m: 2:42.54 1:24.81

7. BISMILJAK, Boško 01 Budva M-tel, BU 2:45.83 304
100m: 1:20.13 1:20.13 200m: 2:45.83 1:25.70

8. ABDIČEVIĆ, Danin 05 Sport Time, SA 3:06.48 213
100m: 1:29.34 1:29.34 200m: 3:06.48 1:37.14

9. ŠAUPERL, Tin 04 Orka, MO 3:07.53 210
100m: 1:28.40 1:28.40 200m: 3:07.53 1:39.13

10. DUŽEVIĆ, Dino 01 Velež, MO 3:21.96 168
100m: 1:27.29 1:27.29 200m: 3:21.96 1:54.67

DSQ NOVAK, Adrian 03 Aqua, SA
DSQ ELZNER, Deni 03 Sharks - Sarajevo
DNS ĆESIĆ, Zlatan 99 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
DNS MULALIĆ, Mak 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA

B

1. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Sharks - Sarajevo 2:34.43 376
100m: 1:12.55 1:12.55 200m: 2:34.43 1:21.88

2. TESKEREDŽIĆ, Edvin 98 Bosna, SA 2:40.53 335
100m: 1:14.52 1:14.52 200m: 2:40.53 1:26.01

DNS ĆESIĆ, Zlatan 99 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 27, Muški, 200m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

C

1. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sport Time, SA 2:33.56 382
100m: 1:12.79 1:12.79 200m: 2:33.56 1:20.77

2. BISMILJAK, Boško 01 Budva M-tel, BU 2:45.83 304
100m: 1:20.13 1:20.13 200m: 2:45.83 1:25.70

3. DUŽEVIĆ, Dino 01 Velež, MO 3:21.96 168
100m: 1:27.29 1:27.29 200m: 3:21.96 1:54.67

D

1. DANKIĆ, Leopold 02 Orka, MO 2:42.45 323
100m: 1:16.96 1:16.96 200m: 2:42.45 1:25.49

2. DEDIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 2:42.46 323
100m: 1:17.01 1:17.01 200m: 2:42.46 1:25.45

3. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 2:42.54 322
100m: 1:17.73 1:17.73 200m: 2:42.54 1:24.81

DSQ NOVAK, Adrian 03 Aqua, SA
DSQ ELZNER, Deni 03 Sharks - Sarajevo
DNS MULALIĆ, Mak 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA

E

1. ABDIČEVIĆ, Danin 05 Sport Time, SA 3:06.48 213
100m: 1:29.34 1:29.34 200m: 3:06.48 1:37.14

2. ŠAUPERL, Tin 04 Orka, MO 3:07.53 210
100m: 1:28.40 1:28.40 200m: 3:07.53 1:39.13
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